7/26/24, 3:13 PM Dick Eardley Boise Senior Center

Lectures 10:30-11:45am

» Mon. July 1 - Exploring and Downloading Apps

» Mon. July 8 - Into to Podcasting and Spotify

» Mon. July 15 - Virtual Museum Tours

» Mon. July 29 - Scam Awareness for Seniors Lecture

» Mon. August 5 - Getting to Know Your Smartphone Lecture

» Mon. August 12 - Gmail Tips & Tricks Workshop

» Mon. August 19 - Sharing Photos with a Smartphone Lecture
» Mon. August 26 - Cloud Storage and File Management Lecture
» Mon. September 9 - Chatting with A.l. Lecture

» Mon. September 16 - Online Shopping and Banking Lecture
» Mon. September 23 - Privacy and Security Lecture

» Mon. September 30 - Accessible Tech for Seniors

Tech Help Drop in 10:30-11:45am

» Tues. July 2

» Tues. July 9

» Tues. July16

» Tues. July 30 - Scam Awareness Workshop
» Tues. August 6

» Tues. August 13

» Tues. August 20

» Tues. August 27

» Tues. September 3
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» Tues. September 10
» Tues. September 17

» Tues. September 24
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